
the new art festival 2017
artist directory

artist or business 
name

website medium contact info space 
#

Aga	Niemiec	 www.aganiemiec.com Painting aganiemiec@hotmail.com 11

Al	Ridgway	-	Specialty	
Watercraft

www.alridgway.com wood	and	fibreglass	 ajridg@magma.ca 165

Alan	Dhingra	STUDIO	234 www.alandhingra.com Painting/Collage,	
Printmaking

alandhingra1@gmail.com 146

ALLEN	EGAN	FINE	ART www.eganacci.wixsite.com/allen-egan-paintings oil	on	canvas eganacci@yahoo.com 126

Amber	Goes	Violet www.ambergoesviolet.ca Fibre/Felt info@ambergoesviolet.ca 90

Andrea	Mueller	Fine	Jewellery www.andreamueller.ca jewellery	 jewellery@andreamueller.ca 38

Andrew	Stelmack www.astelmack.com Acrylic	on	Canvas agstelmack@gmail.com 20

Anemone	Bags www.anemonebags.com fiber	and	mixed	media simon.trudeau@videotron.ca 78

Anne	Swiderski www.anneswiderski.com acrylic	 swiderski.anne@gmail.com 66

Art	by	Judith	Anderson www.artbyjudithanderson.com Acrylic janderson6783@rogers.com 72

ARTeology www.Arteology.ca soldered	glass nancy@ARTeology.ca 129

ATELIER	DU	PRESBYTERE www.ATELIERDUPRESBYTERE.COM TEXTILE atelierdupresbytere@gmail.com 138

atelier	rosepink www.atelierrosepink.ca Printmaking info@rosepink.ca 86

beadKRap www.beadkrap.com Jewelry beadkrap@yahoo.com 60

Becca	Wallace	 http://beccawallace.com/ Photography becca_wallace@sympatico.ca 125

Behind	The	Woods www.behindthewoods.ca Wooden	Silhouette	Art derrierelesbois@gmail.com 81

Bhat	Boy www.bhatboy.com painting 34

Bill	Reddick www.billreddick.com Porcelain studio@billreddick.com 139

Black	Willow	Woodworking www.facebook.com/BlackWillow/ Wood blackwillowwoodworking@gmail.com 85



artist or business 
name

website medium contact info space #

Bram	D'Hoest	Wood	Work www.bramdhoestwoodwork.com Wood info@bramdhoestwoodwork.com 73

Brooks	Tom http://tomrobtay.wixsite.com/arts Acrylic	paint	on	canvas	&	
wood

tomrobtay@hotmail.com 58

Burn	Island www.Burnisland.com Salvaged	Steel burnislandgg@gmail.com 75

Catherine	Mills www.catherinemillsartist.com oil catherine@catherinemillsartist.com 15

Chandler	Swain www.chandlerswain.ca pottery cswain@storm.ca 123

Christine	Geauvreau	Art www.facebook.com/christinegeauvreauart Mixed	Media	3D	 christine.geauvreau@gmail.com 135

Christopher	Masoure www.studiomazur.com Acrylic chrismasoure@hotmail.com 22

Christopher	Reid	Flock	Ceramics www.studioreid.com Burnt	Dirt reid@studioreid.com 162

Christopher	Thorpe www.christopherthorpe.ca Mixed	2D thorpe@artbridge.ca 50

ClareBearArt www.clarebearart.com Encaustic	and	Acrylic clarebearart@gmail.com 28

cuir	philamain LEATHER	SHOES	AND	BAG	
ACCESSORIES

cuirphilamain@gmail.com 137

Dale	Mark	Potter Ceramics dalemarkpotter@gmail.com 122

Daniel	St-Cyr https://web.facebook.com/daniel.stcyr.739 Oil	paintings skybleu11@hotmail.com 121

Danny	Pollak	Accessories Jewellery dannypollakaccessories@hotmail.com 5

Dawn	Hackett	Burns	Ceramics	 Ceramics dburns2@cogeco.ca 130

DB	Fine	Jianzhi	Art Mixed	media	2D	 83

Debra	Tate-Sears www.debratatesears.com egg	tempera debratatesears@gmail.com 100

Denise	Guillemette www.deniseguillemette.ca Oil	on	canvas dguillemette138@gmail.com 44

Devine www.devinejewellery.com Fine	Jewellery	-	Sterling	
Silver/Karat	golds

devineted.jewellery@gmail.com 111

Diane	Lemire www.dianelemire.com Fibre	Textiles dclemire2@sympatico.ca 106

Dirk	Mietzker acrylic	painting dirkmietzker@hotmail.com 170

Douglas	E.	Sample Oil	on	Canvas bahhumbug54@hotmail.com 80

Dushka	Jewellery	 www.dushkadesign.com Jewelry	 dushkav@yahoo.com 40

Elisabeth	Wannaz fibre e.wannaz@hotmail.com 99
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Emily	Millar www.emilymillar.com Acrylic/Mixed	Media emilymillar@me.com 21

Eric	Tardif	 www.erictardif.com Sculpture tardif065@gmail.com 2

Floating	World	Studio www.thefloatingworld.net Screen	prints jacob@thefloatingworld.net 56

Four	Corner	Art www.cor1000.com Acrylics Cor1000@yahoo.com 69

Frantic	Farms www.franticfarms.com glass	and	pottery paulus@franticfarms.com 133

Galili	Ellis	HandMade	Leather	
Goods

www.galiliellis.com Leather	 tammyellis95@rogers.com 108

Genie	Kim www.geniekim.com Paintings	and	Ceramics genies.esquisses@gmail.com 52

George	Richard www.georgesrichardart.com Oil-Acrylic	on	canvas geoandlou@hotmail.com 143

Gord	Coulthart www.gcoulthart.com acrylic g.coulthart@gmail.com 46

Graham	Thomas Watercolour gra44thom@gmail.com 59

Greg	Shafley printmaking shafleystewart@gmail.com 88

Hannun	Lyn www.hannunlyn.com Ceramics hannunlyn@gmail.com 168

Harper	Pottery www.jonathanharperpottery.com ceramics jharper@lara.on.ca 158

Heidi	Bisch www.theartofhope.com Oil	on	Canvas. heidi@theartofhope.com 98

Helene	Anne	Fortin	Portraits www.portraitsofyourlife.com	/	
www.portraitsdevotrevie.com

photography info@portraitsofyourlife.com 110

Helene	Lacelle www.neonmatisse.com mixed	media 141

Hipstergramma www.hipstergramma.com Fibre Janet@hipstergramma.com 176

ian	bodnaryk www.Ianbodnaryk.com acrylic bodnaryk2008@hotmail.com 48

isabelle	ferland www.isabelleferland.com wood ferlandisabelle@hotmail.com 156

Jane	Snider	Pottery www.janesniderpottery.blogspot.com clay janesniderpottery@gmail.com 131

Janice	Moorhead http://janice274.wix.com/janglasspaint glass janysemail5@gmail.com 70

Jennifer	Anne	Kelly www.jenniferannekelly.com glass jenniferkelly@rogers.com 148

Jennifer	Bennett www.lalucioleblownglass.squarespace.com glass lucioleglass@gmail.com 95

Jerome	Maggiore www.visualonedesign.com/jerome Fine	Art/Photography jerrym@visualonedesign.com 53
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JG	Francoeur www.Etsy.com/shop/jgfinewoodworking wood jgfrancoeur@gmail.com 32

Joanna	Lovett	Sterling www.joannalovett.com Distictive,meaningful,	
jewellery	and	Lockets

joalovett@gmail.com 155

JOANNE	COUGHLIN	ART www.joannecoughlinart.weebly.com acrylic j.coughlin@live.com 147

john	shea	fine	art www.john-shea.artistwebsites.com watercolour rosalbaystudio@hotmail.com 23

Josée	Prud'homme www.joseeprudhomme.com watercolor	&	ink joseeprudhomme@outlook.com 27

Josée	Savaria www.joseesavaria.com Mixed	media	2-D art@joseesavaria.com 26

Judi	Miller	-	Textile	Artist www.judimiller.ca textiles miller_judith@sympatico.ca 118

Just	Perfect	Designs www.justperfectdesigns.com silver,	titanium,	copper	
jewellery

jpd@cyg.net 4

Justyna	Dawidowicz www.justynadawidowicz.com ink	on	paper	and	acrylic	 jestemnana@hotmail.com 51

K	MacLean	object	found www.kmacleanstudio.com metal/salvaged	object	
sculpture

kbm@kmacleanstudio.com 96

Karen	Bernard www.kbernard.ca Paper kbernardstudio@gmail.com 18

Karen	Kurtzrock www.karenkurtzrock.com clay kkurtzrock@sympatico.ca 149

Kat	Jetté www.katjette.com Acrylic	on	wood	 Katjette@gmail.com 174

Kate	Taylor www.KateTaylorStudio.com Acrylic	on	Stained	Birch	
Panel	with	Resin

kate_taylor@rogers.com 30

Kathryn	Drysdale drawing kathdrysdale@gmail.com 105

Laparé	bijoux www.lapare.ca Glass	jewelry chantal@lapare.ca 65

Larry	Deacon www.larrydeacon.com Oil	and	Acrylic info@larrydeacon.com 127

Larry	Katz www.turnturnturn.ca Wood lkatz@sympatico.ca 12

Laura	Berman http://www.laurabermanphotography.com digital	photography laura@laurabermanphotography.com 31

Laura	Inksetter www.laurainksetter.com Acrylic	on	Canvas laura.inksetter@gmail.com 163

Laura	Kingsbury www.laurakingsbury.com Watercolour laura.kingsburyhanley@gmail.com 152

Lauren	Blakey www.laurenblakey.com Ceramics Laurencmb@gmail.com 64

Lauren	Mercer-Smail www.worksbylauren.com	 Oil	on	Canvas,	Watercolour	
&	Ink	on	Paper.

speakwithlauren@gmail.com 17
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Laurin www.laurinpeintre.com Acrylique	-Oil laurinartiste@hotmail.com 160

Linda	Jones	Jewelry www.LindaJonesJewelry.com Jewellery LindaJonesJewelry@gmail.com 76

Lisa	Creskey www.lisacreskey.com ceramics lisacreskeyceramics@gmail.com 35

Lisa	martini	Dunk www.limmaginaria.com Scratchboard/printmaking	 Lisa@limmaginaria.com 54

Lisa	Wilson www.bloomartisan.ca Mixed	metals,	concrete	and	
stones

lisa@bloomartisan.ca 153

Lois	Shaw	Fine	Art www.looisshawfineart.com Oil	Paint loisshawfineart@gmail.com 114

Lori	Klassen www.loriklassen.com painting loriklassenstudio@sympatico.ca 13

Louise	Cormier www.cormiercreation.com acrylic	and	encaustic		
painting

louise@cormiercreation.com 166

Luce	Lamoureux http://www.lucelamoureux.com acrylic info@lucelamoureux.com 104

Lucky	Jackson www.luckyjackson.ca ink	and	wood luckyjackson@cogeco.ca 57

Luma www.studioluma.ca jewellery annie@studioluma.ca 136

M.Chadid www.chadid.ca metal info@tendancemetal.com 33

Makiko	Hicher www.facebook.com/makikohicher/ Ceramics makiko.hicher@gmail.com 7

Manifesto	Crafts www.facebook.com/manifestocrafts recycled	antique	silverware,	
sweat,	love,	and	heart

adamguzmanpoole@gmail.com 47

Margaret	Chwialkowska www.artistsincanada.com/margaret oil mchwialkowska@rogers.com 41

Margi	Laurin www.margilaurin.com acrylic	painting	on	canvas margilaurin@gmail.com 43

Maria	Iva www.mariaiva.com oil	and	soft	pastel artistmariaiva@gmail.com 79

Maria	Moldovan www.moldovanmaria.com ceramics moldarya@yahoo.com 77

Marie-Eve	Bordeleau,	
Sculptures	prêtes	à	porter

www.marie-evebordeleau.com	 Sterling	silver	and	wood	
jewellery

m_bordeleau@hotmail.com	 14

Marion	Aitken	 www.marionaitken.com Acrylic info@marionaitken.com 115

MaryCatherine	M www.facebook.com/marycatherinemorin Metal	jewellery Marycatherinemorin@gmail.com 128
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Masterworks	Jewellery	By	
Jonathan	Corey

www.masterworksjewellery.com Fine	Jewellery masjewel@nb.aibn.com 134

Mathias	Muleme www.mathiasmuleme.com Printmaking info@mathiasmuleme.com 19

Matthew	Hinther www.matthewhintherf64.com Film matthewhintherf64@gmail.com 89

Megan	Ward www.megward.ca Mixed	media	paintings megan@hexagonstudios.ca 109

Michele	Macdonald www.michelemacdonaldstudio.com ceramics michelemacdonaldstudio@gmail.com 91

Michele	Rose www.michelerose.com acrylic	on	canvas	and	wood michele@michelerose.com 68

Michelle	Bishop https://www.facebook.com/Michelle-Bishop-
Ceramics-152961731479157

Ceramics michellebishop@rogers.com 87

Mike	Desrochers	-	Madawaska	
Metal	Works

Facebook-	Mike	Desrochers	Artist	Blacksmith Metal	Blacksmithing mikedesrochers@live.ca 71

mjlebelartiste	 www.mjlebelartiste.com Mix	media	 mjlebelartiste@gmail.com 103

Monett www.monett-peintre.com Acrylique info@monett-peintre.com 74

Morgan	Jones www.morganjonesart.com Mixed	Media	-	Photography morgan@morganjonesart.com 45

Muriel	Duval	Lampwork www.murielduval.com glass muriel@murielduval.com 113

Nature	Imprint www.natureimprint.ca ceramics genevieve@natureimprint.ca 9

Nicole	Allen	Art www.nicoleallenart.com acrylic	on	canvas nic@sympatico.ca 37

Niki	Economo	Fine	Art www.nikieconomo.com Acrylic,	Watercolour neconomo@gmail.com 67

Noir	Tandem www.noirtandem.com jewelry jenny@noitandem.com 119

O.G.Knitwear www.ospointer.com Knitted	sweaters olga@ospointer.com 178

Olga	Kirilina https://olgakstudio.wixsite.com/olgakstudio glass opkirilka@gmail.com 82

Olivier	Bonnet www.artsicle.com/Olivier-Bonnet Drawing	on	paper obonnet@videotron.ca 101

Opulent	Pines	Printmaking www.opulentpines.com Printmaking shaylah.marsh@gmail.com 97

Out	of	Ruins www.outofruins.com Glass diane@outofruins.com 3

Paddles	by	W	Bruce	Smith http://www.brucesmithpaddles.com/ wood paddlesbywbrucesmith@gmail.com 142

Papoum	Papoum www.papoumpapoum.ca Earth-friendly	soft	toys	and	
dolls	/	drawing	and	

sophie@papoumpapoum.ca 140
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Pascal	Normand www.pascalnormand.com Photography info@pascalnormand.com 63

Patrick	Yeung	Ceramics www.patrickyeungceramics.com Stoneware	clay ceramics_by_patrick@hotmail.com 167

Phil	Carriere www.philcarriere.ca Photography phil@philcarriere.ca 6

PulpCulture www.papiermache.co.uk.com mixed	media	3D ericwilson451gogo@gmail.com 169

R.W.	Studios www.ringweaversstudios.com Sterling	Silver,	Gold	Filled,	
Copper,	and	Niobium

ringweavers@gmail.com 145

Raymond	Charette www.mementophotovideo.ca photography raymond.charette@gmail.com 94

Raymond	Warren www.raymondwarren.com ceramic	sculpture warrenraymond956@gmail.com 144

Rimanchik www.rimanchik.com leather	and	textile info@rimanchik.com 49

Rogue	Goat www.rogue-goat.com Mixed	Media	 roguegoat@hotmail.ca 24

rosbilt	TinCan	Banjo/Ukulele www.rosbilt.com metal ironuke@rosbilt.com 84

Ross	Rheaume	Art www.rossrheaume.com Oil	painting rrheaume@hotmail.com 36

Roz	Hermant www.rozhermant.com Photogrraphy me@rozhermant.com 55

Sally	Lee	Sheeks www.sallyleesheeks.com Watercolour	on	wood	block	
with	epoxy	varnish

sally_sheeks@yahoo.com 150

Sayward	Johnson www.saywardjohnson.ca textiles,	metal	 saywardjohnson@gmail.com 39

Serge	Nadeau www.sergenadeau.com acrylic nadeau.serge@gmail.com 154

Shabby	Chic	Rag	Rugs weaving annievandyk@gmail.com 112

Shannon	Taylor www.shannontaylor.ca mixed	media shannonmicheletaylor@gmail.com 29

Simon	Koo www.simonkoo.ca Oil	on	canvas simonkoo@bell.net 93

Sparrow	Avenue https://www.instagram.com/sparrow_avenue/ Textiles info@sparrow-avenue.com 8

Sprague	Woodturning www.spraguewoodturning.ca Wood spraguewoodturning@hotmail.com 120

Steven	Strang www.alchemicalrat.com Painting	&	drawing alchemical.rat@gmail.com 117

Sue	McNenly www.suemcnenly.com 3D	Mixed	Media suemcnenly@gmail.com 16

Tamara	Mabley	Art http://tamarais.wixsite.com/tamaramableyart mixed	media tamarais@gmail.com 116

Thierry	Seurre www.tseurre.com Watercolor info@tseurre.com 172
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Thomas	Fillion Wood filbern@sympatico.ca 132

Tina	Ding www.tinadart.ca Oil	on	canvas tinadingyun1@hotmail.com 107

Todd	Stewart www.todd-stewart.tumblr.com Printmaking 25

Tony	Taylor	Art www.tonytaylorart.com oil	on	birch	panel look@tonytaylorart.com 10

Traditionally	Stone stone	and	antler bradleydrouin@yahoo.com 171

Traven	Benner www.travenbenner.com acrylic	on	board travenbenner@hotmail.com 177

Treeware	Woodworks www.treeware.ca Wood johnward@treeware.ca 161

Trevor	Edwin	Clark www.trevoredwinclark.com Painting kawarthapaints@yahoo.ca 1

Trish	Wallace	Quilts quilts	and	linen	items trishwallace88@gmail.com 124

Truly	Charlotte https://www.facebook.com/TrulyCharlotte/
Wool	stuffies	and	eco	dyed	
silk

trulycharlottet@gmail.com 173

	Verretigo	-	Lise	Côté www.verretigo.ca Glass	jewellery	and	
decorative	art

lisecote@verretigo.ca 164

Victoria	Ceramic	Art www.victoriaceramic.com ceramic victoriaceramic@gmail.com 159

Victoria	Pearce www.victoriapearce.ca acrylic victoriaEpearce@gmail.com 62

Wooden	Pottery wood	/	painting woodenpottery@sympatico.ca 42

Zeynep	Ergincan www.zeynep.ca Acrylics	 artbyzeynep@hotmail.com 102


